NORTHERN COUNTIES CONFEDERATION

Minutes of Annual Assembly

(later years include committee minutes)
Minutes of Confederation Committee

Financial Reports and Statistics

Correspondence on union with Connexion

(with notes by J. Edwards)

Special events

(with notes on events by Betty Stout )

Folder of miscellaneous items

Women’s Auxiliary

Minutes
Accounts

1882-1999

1882-1896, 1912-1947
various
1891-95

1967-69
1965-69
und.

1919-44, 1945-2006
1959-2005

Easter Conferences — programmes and reports:

Year
1894
1897
1898
1899
1902
1903
1905
1908
1909
1916
1919
1929
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1968
1970
1975
1980
1982
1989
1992
2000
2005

Venue

New Delaval
Easington Lane
East Howle
Darlington
Hetton-le-Hole
Spennymoor Jubilee
New Silksworth
Browney

South Hylton
Bank Head
New Delaval
Mount Pleasant
Robert Street
New Silksworth
Easington Lane
New Delaval
New Silksworth
Hetton-le-Hole
South Hetton
Hetton-le-Hole
South Hetton
Murton

New Silksworth
New Silksworth
Easington Lane
Grindon
Grindon

Minutes for 1960, 1978, 1979,1999



