NORTHERN COUNTIES CONFEDERATION

Minutes of Annual Assembly 1882-1999 (later years include committee minutes)

Minutes of Confederation Committee 1882-1896, 1912-1947

Financial Reports and Statistics various
Correspondence on union with Connexion 1891-95

(with notes by J. Edwards)

Special events 1967-69 (with notes on events by Betty Stout) 1965-69 Folder of miscellaneous items und.

Women's Auxiliary

Minutes 1919-44, 1945-2006

Accounts 1959-2005

Easter Conferences – programmes and reports:

Year	Venue
1894	New Delaval
1897	Easington Lane
1898	East Howle
1899	Darlington
1902	Hetton-le-Hole
1903	Spennymoor Jubilee
1905	New Silksworth
1908	Browney
1909	South Hylton
1916	Bank Head
1919	New Delaval
1929	Mount Pleasant
1945	Robert Street
1946	New Silksworth
1947	Easington Lane
1948	New Delaval
1949	New Silksworth
1950	Hetton-le-Hole
1968	South Hetton
1970	Hetton-le-Hole
1975	South Hetton
1980	Murton
1982	New Silksworth
1989	New Silksworth
1992	Easington Lane
2000	Grindon
2005	Grindon

Minutes for 1960, 1978, 1979, 1999